
October , 2017                          Liturgical Minister Schedule

Mass Greeters Ushers Servers Lectors Gifts Chalice Ciborium

Sep 30/Oct 1 Xth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00
Cheryl Christmas                                                            

Cliff Christmas

Tom Francis                                                         

Brent Partee

Finley Fisher                                              

Elizabeth Donnelly                                              

Grace Donnelly

Linda Francis                                                            

Malinda Troxell
Mader Family

Embry Hood                                           

Patty Mayhugh                                             

Michelle Molinar

Rhonda Hood                                                        

Pat Molinar

8:00
Emily Crowley                                                            

Katherine Crowley-Gerber

Rodney Crockett                                                       

Larry Eisterhold

Julie Baalman                                            

Ethan Crowley                                           

Rylee Tillotson

Carla Crockett                                                           

Suzanne Dossett

Bryan Wagner 

Family

Deacon Larry                                              

David Kessler                                              

Travis McGill

Pat Moree                                                          

Sam Slavens

10:30
Jessica Fry                                                          

Byron Fry

Bob Duppong                                            

Jim Haffner                                          

Tom Persico

Daniel Casey                                           

Matthew Casey                                              

Evan Fry

Elaine Kozma                                                          

Ilana Velazquez
Rubio Family

Todd Enzbrenner                                              

Chelsea Feary                                       

Stacy Fry                                

Dan Hert

Theresa Horton                                             

Chacy Llido                                        

Ryan McDaniel

Oct 7/8 Xth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00
Chantal Gross                                                           

Theresa Partee

Mark Quinlan                                                            

Cliff Christmas

Lane Myer                                            

Lance Myer                                            

Emily Clower

Rhonda Hood                                                           

Wendy Pickering
Molinar Family

Deacon Edmundo                                             

Myles McDonough                                               

Audra Myer

Brent Partee                                                          

Malinda Troxell

8:00
Carolyn Erpelding                                                            

Mark Erpelding

Chris Humphrey                                                           

John Reckinger

Ethan Crowley                                           

Julie Baalman                                         

Patrick Humphrey

Katherine Crowley-

Gerber                                                           

Emily Crowley

Slavens Family

Deacon Edmundo                                             

Tristan McGill                                             

Mark West

Nancy Baalman                                                          

Roger Baalman

10:30
Alexandria McGowan                                                            

David Sims

MaryAnn Brooks                                            

Devina Currie                                       

James Currie

Chacy Llido                                             

Emily Edwards                                              

Lindsey Edwards

Mary Wheeler                                                          

Ken Casey
Troutz Family

Deacon Edmundo                                              

Lindsay Hert                                               

Sharisa McDaniel                                     

Connie Norton                                            

Monica Richards                                         

Neil Richards

Oct 14/15 Xth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00
Michelle Molinar                                                    

Sydney Preston

Eric Kesterson                                                          

Amber Kistler

Lane Myer                                            

Lance Myer                                         

Stacey Maupin

Myles McDonough                                                            

Malinda Troxell
Quinlan Family

Linda Sweeney                                              

Dan Sweeney                                         

Frank Enzbrenner

Greg Erpelding                                                            

Stephanie Erpelding

8:00
Lori Hodges                                                           

Nancy Baalman

Roger Baalman                                                      

Art Wagner

Dominick Cammuso                                           

Anthony Cammuso                                             

Rylee Tillotson

Mark Erpelding                                                          

Travis McGill
Todd Wagner Family

Deacon Larry                                            

Christine Cammuso                                              

Marilyn Cavallo

Carla Crockett                                                          

Rodney Crockett

10:30
Sandy Thompson                                                         

Jillian Fetkovich

Bob Duppong                                            

Jim Haffner                                          

Tom Persico

Daniel Casey                                             

Chase Capron                                            

Stacey Maupin

Chelsea Feary                                                         

Lindsay Hert
Cordray Family

Kay Schumacher                                             

David Sims                                       

Laura Bateman                                  

Jack Bunds

Marcy Bunds                                           

Suzi Casey                                          

Ken Casey

Oct 21/22 Xth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00
Eric Kesterson                                                  

Annaruth Schick

Cliff Christmas                                                          

Myles McDonough

Kylie Kesterson                                          

Keri Kesterson                                              

Archer Kistler

Amber Kistler                                                        

Rhonda Hood
Partee Family

Wes Gingery                                        

Linda Francis                                             

Tom Francis

Sharon Guilfoyle                                                         

Russell Guilfoyle

8:00
Vicki Wagner                                                            

Todd Wagner

Chris Humphrey                                                         

Dale Wilkerson

Jack Humphrey                                           

Patrick Humphrey                                        

Anthony Cammuso

Tristan McGill                                                           

John Reckinger
Mark West Family

Deacon Larry                                            

Dianne Edwards                                             

Wes Gingery

Lori Hodges                                                          

Travis McGill

10:30
Angie Troutz                                                            

Rodney Troutz

MaryAnn Brooks                                            

Devina Currie                                       

James Currie

Daniel Casey                                           

Evan Fry                                            

Maya Velazquez  

Ilana Velazquez                                                          

Elaine Kozma
Gary Edwards Family

Bob Duppong                                              

Wes Gingery                                      

Chacy Llido                                 

Lindsay Hert

Todd Enzbrenner                                             

Chelsea Feary                                       

Stacy Fry

Oct 28/29 Xth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00
Michelle Reich                                                          

Thomas Reich

Brent Partee                                                           

Mark Quinlan

Kylie Kesterson                                            

Finley Fisher                                         

Ben Brown

Amber Kistler                                                         

Linda Francis
Reilly Family

Deacon Larry                                           

Patty Mayhugh                                              

Myles McDonough

Rhonda Hood                                                          

Embry Hood

8:00
Pat Wilkerson                                                            

Dale Wilkerson

Bob Painter                                                         

Rodney Crockett

McKinzie Horsley                                            

Lauren Horsley                                      

Grayson Horsley

Joyce Wagner                                                           

Art Wagner
Alexander Family

Deacon Larry                                            

Vanessa Horsley                                            

David Horsley

David Kessler                                                      

Tristan McGill

10:30
Kay Limke                                                         

Charity Llido

Bob Duppong                                            

Jim Haffner                                          

Tom Persico

Chacy Llido                                            

Maya Velazquez                                    

Chase Capron

Theresa Horton                                                            

Mary Wheeler
Ken Casey Family

Deacon Larry                                         

Ryan McDaniel                                             

Connie Norton                                      

Monica Richards

Dan Hert                                             

Neil Richards                                              

Kay Schumacher


